

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3869/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLMP No. 1/2008  
In CRLRC No. 466 to 489/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADHAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T V S FINANCE &amp; SERVICE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file  
addl.documents)

Date: 07/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. K Radha Rani, Adv.  
Mr. P vijaya Kuamr, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shashi M Kapila, Adv.  
Mr. Priyank, Adv.  
Ms. Sunieta Ojha, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file  
rejoinder affidavit within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master