

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP 4090 of 2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).3869/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLMP No. 1/2008
& CRLRC No. 466/2008 & CRLRC No. 467/2008 & CRLRC No. 468/2008
& CRLRC No. 469/2008 & CRLRC No. 470/2008 & CRLRC No. 471/2008
& CRLRC No. 472/2008 & CRLRC No. 473/2008 & CRLRC No. 474/2008
& CRLRC No. 475/2008 & CRLRC No. 476/2008 & CRLRC No. 477/2008
& CRLRC No. 478/2008 & CRLRC No. 479/2008 & CRLRC No. 480/2008
& CRLRC No. 481/2008 & CRLRC No. 482/2008 & CRLRC No. 483/2008
& CRLRC No. 484/2008 & CRLRC No. 485/2008 & CRLRC No. 486/2008
& CRLRC No. 487/2008 & CRLRC No. 488/2008 & CRLRC No. 489/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADHAVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T V S FINANCE & SERVICE LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Heena Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant,
list on 20th March, 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master