

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 4090 OF 2009 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3869/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in CRLMP No. 1/2008 In Crl.Rcs.
Nos. 466 to 489 of 2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADHAVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T V S FINANCE & SERVICE LTD. Respondent(s)
(For directions)

Date: 20/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shashi M Kapila, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the applicant, adjourned by two
weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master